T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S
PROJECT NO.: STP-0550(005)
NET LENGTH: 2.5 Miles
ISLAND: Kauai
DISTRICT: Waimea
TYPE CODE: 3, 43
DATE ADVERTISED: October 21, 2022
BID OPENED: November 17, 2022
COMPLETION TIME: Two-hundred Fifty (250) Working Days
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
201.1001 Clearing and Grubbing 2 AC. $59,050.00 $118,100.00 $80,000.00 $160,000.00 $165,000.00 $330,000.00 $75,000.00 $150,000.00 $75,000.00 $150,000.00 $4,000.00 $8,000.00
203.0100 Roadway Excavation 2400 C.Y. $250.00 $600,000.00 $200.00 $480,000.00 $281.00 $674,400.00 $425.00 $1,020,000.00 $250.00 $600,000.00 $37.50 $90,000.00
209.0100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP L.S. L.S. L.S. $309,700.00 L.S. $260,000.00 L.S. $672,000.00 L.S. $300,000.00 L.S. $525,000.00 L.S. $250,000.00
209.0200 Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. F.A. F.A. $250,000.00 F.A. $250,000.00 F.A. $250,000.00 F.A. $250,000.00 F.A. $250,000.00 F.A. $250,000.00
301.0100 Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course 2100 TN $390.00 $819,000.00 $460.00 $966,000.00 $520.00 $1,092,000.00 $630.00 $1,323,000.00 $900.00 $1,890,000.00 $267.50 $561,750.00
305.0100 Aggregate Subbase 1700 C.Y. $524.00 $890,800.00 $420.00 $714,000.00 $584.00 $992,800.00 $600.00 $1,020,000.00 $1,080.00 $1,836,000.00 $400.00 $680,000.00
401.0410 PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV 5200 TN $406.00 $2,111,200.00 $450.00 $2,340,000.00 $393.00 $2,043,600.00 $450.00 $2,340,000.00 $400.00 $2,080,000.00 $450.00 $2,340,000.00
401.0900 Pavement Smoothness Incentive Allow Allow Allow $3,000.00 Allow $3,000.00 Allow $3,000.00 Aloow $3,000.00 Allow $3,000.00 Allow $3,000.00
414.0110 Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas 900 C.Y. $195.00 $175,500.00 $525.00 $472,500.00 $300.00 $270,000.00 $350.00 $315,000.00 $200.00 $180,000.00 $150.00 $135,000.00
415.0110 Cold Planing of Existing Pavement 29500 S.Y. $10.00 $295,000.00 $22.00 $649,000.00 $23.00 $678,500.00 $21.00 $619,500.00 $20.00 $590,000.00 $12.00 $354,000.00
603.0100 Clean Existing Culverts F.A. F.A. F.A. $60,000.00 F.A. $60,000.00 F.A. $60,000.00 F.A. $60,000.00 F.A. $60,000.00 F.A. $60,000.00
606.2000 31" W-Beam Guardrail with Standard 8" Offset Block, 3800 L.F. $130.00 $494,000.00 $100.00 $380,000.00 $102.00 $387,600.00 $100.00 $380,000.00 $115.00 $437,000.00 $120.00 $456,000.00
Steel 6-Ft Posts
606.2008 31" W-Beam Guardrail with Standard 8" Offset Block, 240 L.F. $283.00 $67,920.00 $125.00 $30,000.00 $127.00 $30,480.00 $120.00 $28,800.00 $220.00 $52,800.00 $175.00 $42,000.00
Steel 8-Ft Posts, Double Nested with Rubrail
PROJECT:
Waimea Canyon Drive/Kokee Road Improvements, Phase 2A Mile
Post 11.5 to 14.0
GRACE PACIFIC LLC EARTHWORKS PACIFIC ROAD BUILDERS
CORPORATION
JAS. W. GLOVER, Ltd.
INC.
GOODFELLOW BROS.
LLC.
STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION
Sheet No. 1 of 4 Sheets
T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S
PROJECT NO.: STP-0550(005)
NET LENGTH: 2.5 Miles
ISLAND: Kauai
DISTRICT: Waimea
TYPE CODE: 3, 43
DATE ADVERTISED: October 21, 2022